�� Complete Product Catalogue    Thin Film Product
Dimension
（inch）
RR0306
（0201）
RR0510
（0402）
RR0816

 Electrical characteristics
 Dimensions
Part numbering system
Series name RR0306 RR0510 RR0816 RR1220 RR1632 RR2632
power 1/20Ｗ 1/16Ｗ 1/16Ｗ 1/10Ｗ 1/8W 1/4W
E series offered E-24 E-24, E-96
Resistance range（Ω） 10〜
30
33〜
22k
10〜
91
100〜
100k
10〜
91
100〜
360k
10〜
91
100〜
1M
10〜
47
51〜
1M
100〜
200k
10〜
47
51〜
1M
100〜
200k
Resistance
tolerance
（％）
±0.1% （B） ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ○ ー ー ○
±0.5% （D） ー ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ー ○ ○ ー
±1.0% （F） ○ ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー
Temperature
coefficient of
resistance
（ppm/℃）
±5 （V） ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ○ ー ー ○
±10 （N） ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ○ ー ー ○
±25 （P） ー ○ ー ○ ー ○ ー ○ ー ○ ○ ー ○ ○
±50 （Q） ー ー ー ー ○ ー ○ ー ○ ー ー ○ ー ー
±100 （R） ○ ー ○ ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー
Maximum voltage 15V 25V 75V 100V 150V 200V
Operating temperature −55℃〜125℃
Packaging 5,000pcs ○ ー ○ ○ ○ ○
10,000pcs ー ○ ー ー ー ー
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：